Ham & pickle
Charred chicken, lettuce & tomato

Mature cheddar & plum tomato (v)

Tuna mayonnaise & spring onion

Ham, mature cheddar & plum tomato

Buffalo mozzarella, mediterranean vegetables & basil pesto (v)

Classic prawn cocktail
Atlantic prawns, dressed iceberg, marie rose sauce

Eggs florentine (v)
Poached eggs, wilted spinach, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce

Steak sandwich
Rare steak, caramelised onions, rocket, toasted bloomer bread

Croque-monsieur
Classic French sandwich

Salad Nicoise
Classic tuna salad

Charred chicken caesar salad
Cos lettuce, parmesan shavings, croutons & crisp parma ham

Charred king prawn skewers
Rocket salad, cherry tomato salsa

Margarita
Mozzarella cheese, tomato & basil oil (v)

Additional toppings available: Chicken, ham, pepperoni, sweetcorn, peppers, mushrooms, olives

Queen scallop & chorizo linguine
Pak choi, garlic, lemon, chilli

Mediterranean penne pasta (v)
Roasted vegetables, penne pasta, basil pesto

Homemade battered scampi tails
Fries, black pepper mayonnaise

Honeywell’s sausage & mash
Pork & leek sausages, onion gravy, mashed potato

Homemade Big Blue burger

In a brioche bap, salad, shoestring fries

Burger toppings -
Bacon & cheese
Blue cheese & red onion marmalade

Hand cut chips (v)
Sweet potato fries (V)

Shoestring fries (v)

BRASSERIE

M ENU

BIG BLUE HOTEL

SANDWICHES

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.95

Roast beef & creamed horseradish

Atlantic prawn & marie rose sauce
Smoked salmon & cream cheese

Big Blue club sandwich
Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato

PANINIS

£6.50

Charred chicken, chorizo & red pepper pesto

£6.50

LIGHT BITES

£7.95

£6.50

£8.95

£6.50

Eggs benedict
Poached eggs, sliced ham, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce

Homemade chicken goujon wrap
Cajun mayonnaise

Zucchini fries (v)
Béarnaise sauce, fresh parmesan shavings

Croque-madame
Classic French sandwich topped with a fried egg

SALADS

£8.45

£8.45

£8.95

Tomato & mozzarella salad (v)

Duo of sun-dried & plum tomatoes, mozzarella, rocket,
fresh basil & balsamic reduction

Feta cheese salad (v)
Black olives, cherry tomato, avocado, oregano dressing

PIZZAS

£9.45

Big Blue
Pepperoni, chicken, ham & sliced mushrooms

£0.80 per topping

MAIN MEALS

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£1.95
£1.95

Spaghetti carbonara
Bacon, mushrooms, light parmesan cream sauce

Smoked haddock & garden pea risotto
Served with a poached hen’s egg

Classic fisherman’s pie
Pieces of fresh fish, cream sauce, mashed potato & cheese

Chargrilled 60z rump steak
Shoestring fries, fried eggs

Homemade pie of the day
Seasonal vegetables

Chargrilled 100z gammon steak
Handcut chips, poached hen’s egg, pineapple pickle

SIDE ORDERS

£3.25
£2.95
£2.95

Battered onion rings (v)
Mixed salad or green salad (v)

Rocket & parmesan salad (v)

£5.95
£6.50

£6.50

£8.25

£6.50

£6.50

£6.95

£6.50

£6.75

£6.50

£8.45

£11.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. GM FOODS - It is our policy not to use genetically modified products in our food.
Fish products may contain bones.

All products are subject to availability.

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Wherever possible all our products are sourced locally.
Before ordering please advise a member of our team if you have any food intolerances or allergens.




