

BRASSERIE	Μ	Ε	N	U
BIG BLUE	HOTEL			

\sim Λ			A /	\sim 1	
		,	. / / /		
-) <i>F</i>	· · ·	IJ	vv I		HFS

Ham & pickle	£5.95	Roast beef & creamed horseradish	£5.95
Charred chicken, lettuce & tomato	£5.95	Atlantic prawn & marie rose sauce	£6.50
Mature cheddar & plum tomato (v)	£5.95	Smoked salmon & cream cheese	£6.50
Tuna mayonnaise & spring onion	£5.95	Big Blue club sandwich Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato	£8.25

PANINIS

Ham, mature cheddar & plum tomato £6.50 Charred chicken, chorizo & red pepper pesto £6.50

Buffalo mozzarella, mediterranean vegetables & basil pesto (v) £6.50

£7.95

LIGHT BITES

Eggs benedict

£6.50

Atlantic prawns, dressed iceberg, marie rose sauce		Poached eggs, sliced ham, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce	
Eggs florentine (v) Poached eggs, wilted spinach, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce	£6.50	Homemade chicken goujon wrap Cajun mayonnaise	£6.95
Steak sandwich Rare steak, caramelised onions, rocket, toasted bloomer bread	£8.95	Zucchini fries (v) Béarnaise sauce, fresh parmesan shavings	£6.50
Croque-monsieur Classic French sandwich	£6.50	Croque-madame Classic French sandwich topped with a fried egg	£6.75

SALADS

Salad Niçoise	£8.45	Tomato & mozzarella salad (v)	£6.50
Classic tuna salad		Duo of sun-dried & plum tomatoes, mozzarella, rocket,	
Charred chicken caesar salad	£8.45	fresh basil & balsamic reduction	
Cos lettuce, parmesan shavings, croutons & crisp parma ham		Feta cheese salad (v)	£8.45
Charred king prawn skewers	£8.95	Black olives, cherry tomato, avocado, oregano dressing	

Rocket salad, cherry tomato salsa

PIZZAS

Classic prawn cocktail

Margarita	£9.45	Big Blue	£11.95
Mozzarella cheese, tomato & basil oil (v)		Pepperoni, chicken, ham & sliced mushrooms	

Additional toppings available: Chicken, ham, pepperoni, sweetcorn, peppers, mushrooms, olives £0.80 per topping

MAIN MEALS

Queen scallop & chorizo linguine Pak choi, garlic, lemon, chilli	£10.95	Spaghetti carbonara Bacon, mushrooms, light parmesan cream sauce	£9.95
Mediterranean penne pasta (v) Roasted vegetables, penne pasta, basil pesto	£9.95	Smoked haddock & garden pea risotto Served with a poached hen's egg	£9.95
Homemade battered scampi tails Fries, black pepper mayonnaise	£9.95	Classic fisherman's pie Pieces of fresh fish, cream sauce, mashed potato & cheese	£10.95
Honeywell's sausage & mash Pork & leek sausages, onion gravy, mashed potato	£9.95	Chargrilled 6oz rump steak Shoestring fries, fried eggs	£9.95
Homemade Big Blue burger In a brioche bap, salad, shoestring fries	£8.95	Homemade pie of the day Seasonal vegetables	£9.95
Burger toppings - Bacon & cheese Blue cheese & red onion marmalade	£1.95 £1.95	Chargrilled 10oz gammon steak Handcut chips, poached hen's egg, pineapple pickle	£9.95

SIDE ORDERS

Hand cut chips (v)	£3.25	Battered onion rings (v)	£2.95
Sweet potato fries (v)	£2.95	Mixed salad or green salad (v)	£2.95
Shoestring fries (v)	£2.95	Rocket & parmesan salad (v)	£2.95